Such compensation shall' be 
allowable only to the extent that costs incurred, or otherwise established prices, are consistent 
with the Federal Cost Principles (Title 48, Code of Federal Regulations, Part 31 ): 

A lump sum allowance in the amount of Two Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars 
($225,000) for mobilization costs has been included in the not-to-exceed amount of $4,300,000 
±:or the first year of services. 

2. METHOD OF PAYMENT 

2.1 Unless approved otherwise by the Cominission, Contractor's services shall be invoiced on a 
monthly basis and payment will be made within thirty (30) days of receipt of an acceptable